
NOTE: Award information for open calls for Government Departments are located on MERX System - https://www.merx4.merx.com/govnl

Public Body
Type of 

Procurement
Relevant Clause if Other Description Supplier Name

Supplier Location 
(City/Town)

Supplier Location 
(Province/State)

Contract Price 
(Exclusive of HST)

Contract # Date of Award
Term of 
Contract

Renewal Options

City of St. John's 
Limited Call For Bids

Supply and Delivery of Quilted Jackets. 
Uniform Works Limited Dartmouth NS $11,572.00

2022138
9/20/2022 One (1) Year Two (2) One (1) Year Terms 

Public Procurement Agency
Limited Call For Bids

Clarity PPM Software Maintenance Renewal.
REGO Centreville UT $67,100.00

222018817
10/28/2022 N/A N/A

Public Procurement Agency
Limited Call For Bids

Cutting Edges.
TXS Industrial Parts Inc. Montreal QC $18,444.36

222018779
10/28/2022 N/A N/A

Newfoundland and Labrador Liquor 
Corporation

Limited Call For Bids
Door Repairs.

Babb Security Systems St. John's NL $40,848.72
106995

10/18/2022 N/A N/A

Newfoundland and Labrador Liquor 
Corporation

Limited Call For Bids
Digital Displays.

Triware Technologies St. John's NL $48,897.00
106243/106199/1

06316/106317
10/7/2022 N/A N/A

Newfoundland and Labrador Liquor 
Corporation

Limited Call For Bids
Laser Printer.

Videojet Technologies Canada LP Mississauga ON $32,435.43
107287

10/28/2022 N/A N/A

Department of Education
Other

6(a)(v) Only one source 
reasonably available Sole Source Resources/Textbooks.

CL Zorbit's St. John's NL $253,526.00
222017938

10/19/2022 N/A N/A

Department of Tourism, Culture and 
Innovation

Other
6(a)(v) Only one source 
reasonably available Apex Control Console. 

Christie Lites Sales Mississauga ON $167,213.00
222017846

10/18/2022 N/A N/A

Department of Fisheries, Forestry and 
Agriculture

Other
6(a)(v) Only one source 
reasonably available

HistoCore PEARL - Automated Tissue Processor and 
Silver Annual Service Contract Fee.  Dimensions: 600 x 

Leica Microsystems Canada Concord ON $72,679.95
222018052

10/20/2022 N/A N/A

Department of Education
Other

6(a)(v) Only one source 
reasonably available

Purchase of iPads for Schools and Credits for the 
Purchase of Apps and Books for Education.

Apple Canada Inc. Toronto ON $28,854.77
 222018494

10/25/2022 N/A N/A

City of St. John's 
Other

6(a)(v) Only one source 
reasonably available

2023 Annual Support & Maintenance for FDM 
Software.

Central Square Toronto ON $66,892.37
PUR00139122

10/18/2022 N/A N/A

City of Corner Brook
Other

6(a)(v) Only one source 
reasonably available Transit Smart Card System.

Payment in Motion Sunderland ON $107,700.00
64450

10/17/2022 N/A N/A

Nalcor Energy
Other

6(a)(v) Only one source 
reasonably available C7- Clarity Software Renewal.

DisclosureNet Inc. Markham ON $56,264.04
6668

9/20/2022 N/A N/A

Newfoundland & Labrador Hydro
Other

6(a)(v) Only one source 
reasonably available

Repair Failed BDE T5 (old), 230/13.8kV, 64/85/88.2 
MVA, Westinghouse s/n 3S7757.

Hitachi Energy Systems Inc. Saint-Laurent QC $10,000.00
6643

9/9/2022 N/A N/A

Newfoundland & Labrador Hydro
Other

6(a)(v) Only one source 
reasonably available Critical Spare Parts for The HRD GT Rotor Air Cooler.

Marmon Industrial Water Limited Burlington ON $14,773.60
184343

9/12/2022 N/A N/A

Newfoundland & Labrador Hydro
Other

6(a)(v) Only one source 
reasonably available Garlon Herbicide for Bay D’Espoir.

Veseris Mississauga ON $15,125.76
184374

9/13/2022 N/A N/A

Newfoundland & Labrador Hydro
Other

6(a)(v) Only one source 
reasonably available

Supply of Line Post Insulators for Inventory 
Replenishment.

Graybar Canada Limited St. John's NL $24,048.00
184371

9/13/2022 N/A N/A

Newfoundland & Labrador Hydro
Other

6(a)(v) Only one source 
reasonably available Deutz engine for Paradise River Unit #585.

Madsen Power Systems Inc. Mt. Pearl NL $38,323.60
184487

9/23/2022 N/A N/A

Newfoundland & Labrador Hydro
Other

6(a)(v) Only one source 
reasonably available Hopkinson parts for Holyrood Inventory.

Trillium Flow Technologies Canada Mississauga ON $33,664.00
184504

9/26/2022 N/A N/A

Newfoundland & Labrador Hydro
Other

6(a)(v) Only one source 
reasonably available Line Post Insulators for Inventory Replenishment.

Graybar Canada Limited St. John's NL $163,350.00
184597

9/29/2022 N/A N/A

CONTRACT AWARDS - REPORTING PERIOD:  10/16/2022 - 10/31/2022

Government of Newfoundland and Labrador,  Public Procurement Agency

Report to Chief Procurement Officer, Public Procurement Agency
(Pursuant to Section 31 of the Public Procurement Regulations)
Version 4 - 2022-02-01


